

Dayanand Education Society's

Dayanand College of Law, Latur

(Approved by the Bar Council of India and Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded)

Cultural Committee

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Post	Mobile No.
1	Dr. Nathani P.P.	I/C Principal	Chairman	9404276773
2	Dr. Shinde P.G.	Asst. Prof.	Co-ordinator	9823289780
3	Dr. Mahajan S.A.	Librarian	Member	9422610855
4	Dr. Mane S.B.	Asst.Prof.	Member	9834811193
5	Dr. Panchal S.D.	Asst.Prof.	Member	9403141869
6	Mr. Alandkar D.P.	Sr. Clerk	Non Teaching Representative	9422718527
7	Miss. Dake Apeksha		Student Member	9405782692
8	Miss. Ghayal Sarika		Student Member	8446461009
9	Mr. Patel Isak		Student Member	9156700704
10	Mr. Bhande Shivam		Student Member	9421093519
11	Mr. Jadhav Gajanan		Student Member	9049841081
12	Mr. Kulkarni Manoj		Student Member	9881368963

